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DOE PROGRAMS ONLY

School Closed

Half Day Dismissal, 11:45AM

3PM Dismissal with NO AFTER SCHOOL

Snow Days
(If no snow days, school will be closed)

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - September 7

LAST DAY, 3PM DISMISSAL - June 18, no after school

SCHOOL SCHEDULE NOTES

Sep 4 Labor Day

Sep 25 Archdiocese of NY Spirituality Day

Oct 9 Columbus Day

Oct 27 3PM Dismissal, DOE in Session

Nov 7 Teacher Conference Day

Nov 9 DOE Students only in session

Nov 10 Veterans Day

Nov 23-24 Thanksgiving Recess

Dec 25-Jan 1 Christmas Recess

Jan 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Feb 19 Presidents Day

Feb 20-23 Mid-Winter Recess

March 28 Holy Thursday

March 29 Good Friday

April 1-5 Easter Recess

May 24 Regular School Day

May 27 Memorial Day

June 6 Teacher Conference Day

June 18 DOE Students in Session

Jun 20-21 SNOW DAY (If no snow days are taken,
school will be closed.)
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Parent/Caregiver Activities
IMPORTANT
EVENTS

Wednesday September 13 VIRTUAL -Back to School Night for ALL grades ( Parents/Caregivers ONLY)
5:30-7:30PM

HSA Meetings
(Thursdays)

September 21 October 19 November 16 December 14 January 18

February 8 March 21 April 18 May 16 June 6

Special Events & Activities
*See notes for Parent Volunteer Opportunities*

Monday September 11 All After School Programs begin

Monday September 18 After School Enrichments begin

Monday October 2 National Custodial Worker’s Recognition Day

TBD TBD Halloween (Parents should reach out to HSA to help organize Halloween Event)

Monday November 6 School Picture Day

Friday December 8 Parent Teacher Conferences, Half Day

Monday-Friday January 28- Feb 3 Catholic Schools Week

Monday - Friday March 4-8 Read Across America | Read-a-thon Fundraiser

Friday June 7 8th Grade Graduation and Mass at 9:30 AM

Wednesday June 12 Last Day of After School
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